

Affiliated to University of Calicut (Order No.GAI/G2/8634/2011)

5.1.2: Capacity Building and Skill Enhancement

	5.1.2 SOFT SKILL						
SI. No	Name of the capacity development and skills enhancement program	Date of implementatio n	Number of students enrolled	Name of the agencies/consultants involved with contact details (if any)	Link		
1	Fly With Your Dream	*15/02/2023	25	Department of Commerce and Management Studies, NASRA College of Arts & Science, Tirurkkad	<u>View</u>		
2	Legal Awareness Program	*02/03/2023	45	Department of Commerce and Management Studies, NASRA College of Arts & Science, Tirurkkad	View		
3	How to Face An Interview	13/02/2023	25	Department of Commerce and Management Studies, NASRA College of Arts & Science, Tirurkkad	View		
4	With Gateway to Research	16/01/2023	50	Department of Commerce and Management Studies, NASRA College of Arts & Science, Tirurkkad	View		

Dr. P. Zubair Principal Nasra College of Arts and Science Tirurkad PH: 04933 236229,7736516229 E-MAIL:nasracollege@gmail.com



Affiliated to University of Calicut (Order No.GAI/G2/8634/2011)

5	Workshop On GST and Scope	27/10/2022	25	Department of Commerce and Management Studies, NASRA College of Arts & Science, Tirurkkad	<u>View</u>
6	Be An Entrepreneur	18/10/2022	22	Department of Commerce and Management Studies, NASRA College of Arts & Science, Tirurkkad	<u>View</u>
7	Importance of International Trade	10/10/2022	50	Department of Commerce and Management Studies, NASRA College of Arts & Science, Tirurkkad	<u>View</u>
8	Cross Word Puzzle	08/08/2022	20	Department of Computer Science, NASRA College, Tirurkkad	<u>View</u>
9	Stock Market Awareness program	5/8/2022	109	Department of Commerce and Management Studies, NASRA College of Arts & Science, Tirurkkad	View
10	One Day One Knowledge	22/08/2022	34	Department of Commerce and Management Studies, NASRA College of Arts & Science, Tirurkkad	View
11	Workshop on International Womens' Day Awareness	08/03/2022	100	Department of Sociology, NASRA College of Arts & Science, Tirurkkad	View
12	Be An Entrepreneur	21/12/2021	53	Department of Commerce and Management Studies, NASRA	<u>View</u>

Dr. P. Zubair

Principal Nasra College of Arts and Science Tirurkad PH: 04933 236229,7736516229 E-MAIL:nasracollege@gmail.com



Affiliated to University of Calicut (Order No.GAI/G2/8634/2011)

				College of Arts & Science, Tirurkkad	
13	Workshop on Human Values	10/12/2021	25	Department of Sociology, NASRA College of Arts & Science, Tirurkkad	View
14	Spark - 2K21 : Sharing experience on Research	29/03/2021	20	Department of Commerce and Management Studies, NASRA College of Arts & Science, Tirurkkad	View
15	Let Inspire Our Women	08/03/2021	34	Women Development Cell & Department of Sociology NASRA College of Arts & Science, Tirurkkad	View
16	EXPLORA - The New Level of Education	13/01/2021	41	Career Guidance and Placement Cell, NASRA College of Arts & Science, Tirurkkad	<u>View</u>
17	Human Rights Day Workshop	10/12/2020	34	Department of Sociology, NASRA College of Arts & Science, Tirurkkad	<u>View</u>
18	Webinar :Workshop on Constitution Day	26/11/2022	34	Department of Sociology, NASRA College of Arts & Science, Tirurkkad	<u>View</u>
19	Management Careers for College Students	15/11/2018	50	Department of Commerce and Management Studies, NASRA College of Arts & Science, Tirurkkad	View

2h_

Dr. P. Zubair Principal Nasra College of Arts and Science Tirurkad PH: 04933 236229,7736516229 E-MAIL:nasracollege@gmail.com



Affiliated to University of Calicut (Order No.GAI/G2/8634/2011)

20	Two Day National Webinar Series on Research Methodology	19/10/2020 & 20/10/2020	50	Department of Commerce and Management Studies, NASRA College of Arts & Science, Tirurkkad	View
21	Workshop on Different Aspect of Project Report	06/10/2020	100	Department of Commerce and Management Studies, NASRA College of Arts & Science, Tirurkkad	<u>View</u>
22	Let Us Introspect - 2k20	15/07/2020	34	Department of Commerce and Management Studies, NASRA College of Arts & Science, Tirurkkad	<u>View</u>
23	Workshop on Worls Suicide Prevention Day	17/09/2019	50	Department of Sociology, NASRA College of Arts & Science, Tirurkkad	<u>View</u>
24	Workshop on Knowledge Fest	14/08/2019	50	Department of Sociology, NASRA College of Arts & Science, Tirurkkad	<u>View</u>
25	Know Your Computer	03/12/2018	50	Department of Computer Science, NASRA College of Arts & Science, Tirurkkad in association with Kerala Start up Mission	View
26	Idea Generation Camp	03/12/2018	50	Department of Commerce and Management Studies, NASRA College of Arts & Science, Tirurkkad	View

Dr. P. Zubair

Principal Nasra College of Arts and Science Tirurkad PH: 04933 236229,7736516229 E-MAIL:nasracollege@gmail.com